

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Text

File #: 06-0841-2, Version: 1

3) A Resolution Of The City Council Of The City Of Oakland Approving Issuance By The Redevelopment Agency Of The City Of Oakland Of Not To Exceed \$37,000,000 Aggregate Principal Amount Of Redevelopment Agency Of The City Of Oakland Central District Redevelopment Project Subordinated Tax Allocation Bonds, Series 2006T (Federally Taxable), And Providing Other Matters Properly Relating Thereto (TITLE CHANGE)